

Abstract of Cost

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & laying of Brick Batt 1:4:8 with complete job.					
X-T.M.B & P - 2					
Qty - 127.50 m ³					
② R 1731.72 / m ³ R 2,20,820 =					
② Cost of G.S.B					
G.S.B with comp. job.					
X-T.M.B & P - 2					
Qty - 5.63 m ³					
③ R 2574.09 / m ³					
- R 14,492 =					
④ providing & laying of Rolling of W.B.m					
G.S-3 with complete job.					
X-T.M.B & P - 3					
Qty - 28.12 m ³					
⑤ R 4239.66 / m ³ R 1,19,219 =					
Total R 3,54,531 =					
Add 12% G.S.T (H) R 42,544 =					
Add 1% L.C.M (H) R 3545 =					
Net Bill Amount / Total R 4,00,620 =					
22/01/2021					
S. E. M. K.					